Name of Independent
Provider
Mehrunisa Abdullah

216-385-6017

Independent Providers Willing to Work

frazierhcare@yahoo.com

Locations willing to work
Far West, Near West Cuyahoga

Shifts willing to
work
1%, 3", drop-in

Availability

(When can you start?)

Shantel Binford 216-789-7121 | binfsh@yahoo.com Near East Cuyahoga 1%,2™, 3, drop-in | July 20

Tamara Conkle 216-496-0440 | Tamara.conkle29@gmail.com Far East, Near East Cuyahoga Drop-in 24 hour notice

Taunya Young 216-299-4926 | Tby44@sbcglobal.net Far East, Near East, Near West an, drop-in July 20
and Central Cuyahoga

Robyn Woods 216-407-5247 | Robbywoods25@gmail.com Near East Cuyahoga 1% 2™, drop-in ASAP

Donna Richardson 440-263-8713 | DRICHARDSON321@gmail.com | Far West, Near West Cuyahoga 1%, drop-in July 27

Michael Webb 216-313-8502 michaelwebb7840@yahoo.com | Near East, Central Cuyahoga 1% July 20

Lashawn McCreary 216-804-7238 Lmccreary50@gmail.com Far East, Near East Cuyahoga 2" 1 week notice

Sherdena Dixon-Wilson sherdenadixon@yahoo.com Near East, Near West Cuyahoga 1%, 3" July 20

Christine Cowan 216-333-5525 | cowan.christine@att.net Near East Cuyahoga 2" July 20

Tamika Peoples 216-278-5907 | p.tamikia@yahoo.com Near East, Near West Cuyahoga 1%, 3" ASAP

Rita Calcote 216-235-2067 | calcote45@gmail.com Near East Cuyahoga Drop-in Open

Arlohn Brumfield 216-446-9400 | arlohnb@gmail.com Near East, Near West Cuyahoga 1" July 20

Melissa Squire 440-494-4973 | Ms.squire@rocketmail.com Far West, Near West Cuyahoga 1% Z”d, 3rd, drop-in | ASAP

Keren Copeland 216-254-7777 | copelandkeren@yahoo.com Far East, Near East, Central Drop-in July 20
Cuyahoga

Makisha Harris 330-840-1105 | Mhlashesl@gmail.com Near East, Near West Cuyahoga e July 20

Carly Bevacqua 216-644-2344 | carlybevacqua@gmail.com Far West, Near West, Central 1%, 2™, 3", drop-in | July 20
Cuyahoga

Mary Perotti 440-497-7122 | perottifamily@att.net Near West Cuyahoga 1" July 20

Pamela Williamson 216-338-2709 | pammycake32@gmail.com Near East Cuyahoga 1" July 20

Marcie Randle 216-414-4929 | wrightO6@netscape.com Far East, Near East Cuyahoga 2" ASAP

Alesia Morgan 216-302-9790 | Alesiapaige@gmail.com Far East, Near East, Far West, 3rd, drop-in July 20
Near West, Central Cuyahoga

Rode Wilson-Turner 216-691-1732 esor3966@gmail.com Far East, Near East Cuyahoga Drop-in Negotiable

Lucretia Russell 215-255-0419 | angelsforcare@aol.com Far East, Near East, Near West 1% Z”d, 3" Open
Cuyahoga

Kelly Forster-Janezic 216-538-1277 | tommysdellpower@aol.com Near East, Near West Cuyahoga Drop-in ASAP

lyesha Ivey 216-526-2986 iyeshaivey@gmail.com Near East, Near West, Central Z”d, 3rd, drop-in July 20
Cuyahoga

Monique Hollaman 216-374-2966 moniguehollaman@att.net Far East, Near East, Central Drop-in 24 hour notice
Cuyahoga

Shakila Woodland 216-326-1333 | Shakilal118@gmail.com Far West, Near West Cuyahoga 3rd, drop-in ASAP
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